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The menu of Bourbon Baker from Manhattan contains about 201 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $10.1 for a dish / drink. Bourbon and Baker draws inspiration from Midwestern and Southern
influences, creating a menu that offers comfort and soul through a variety of small portions. Whether you're
dining alone or with a group, you can enjoy the flavors at your own pace. Come in and relax, we're here to
ensure you have a great dining experience. Please note that we do not take reservations, so drop by and grab a
table or add your name to our wait list. Visit our website at www.bbmanhattan.com for our bakery menu and feel
free to place an order for your baked goods with 24-hour advance notice. We look forward to serving you!.
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Bourbon Baker Menu

Entrées
DEVILED EGGS

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO SOUP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Quesadilla

PULLED PORK QUESADILLA

From The Grill

RIBS

Paninis

BASTILLE

Main Course
ST. LOUIS STYLE RIBS

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Weine

JIM BEAM

Ice Cream*
CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE

Fresh Juices
CARROT JUICE

Main
PULLED PORK

Margaritas

UP IN SMOKE

$8.5

$8.0

$9.0

$7.5

$10.0

$5.0

$9.0

Classics
MINT JULEP

American Food

CORN ON THE COB

Energy Drinks

MONSTER

Gin

BRECKENRIDGE

Happy Hours

BEER COCKTAILS ON TAP

Buns
SLIDER BUNS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS

Traditional

WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE

Japanese Whisky

MARS SHINSHU IWAI

All Day

SHAKSHUKA*

Shareables
ASPARAGUS FRIES

Bourbons
MURRAY HILL CLUB

Classic Cocktails

WHISKEY SMASH

$8.5

$6.0

$11.0

$3.5

$11.0

$12.0

$9.0

$9.0

$7.0

$28.0

$8.5
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Asian

BRAISED PORK BELLY

Bottled Beers

DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH ALE

Bottle Beer

STRONGBOW HARD CIDER

Liquor
CROWN ROYAL

Bourbon & Whiskey

BULLEIT 10 YEAR

Sea & Air

CHICKEN THE EGG

Irish

BUSHMILLS

Bourbon / Whiskey

TIN CUP

Local
SHINER BOCK

Craft Bottles & Cans

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT NITRO

Manhattan

SIDEWAYS SIDECAR

$9.5

$6.0

$6.0

$7.5

$12.0

$12.0

$6.0

$8.5

$4.5

$6.0

$9.0

SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON

Japanese Rye
SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

Caesars
PICKLEBACK

Kentucky Bourbon

WILD TURKEY MASTER'S KEEP DECADES

$7.5

$15.0

$5.0

$32.0

Punches

WHISKEY PUNCH

Irish Whiskeys

HELL-CAT MAGGIE

Premium Bottle

ST. PAULI GIRL NON-ALCOHOLIC

Craft Can

LAGUNITAS SUMPIN' EASY ALE

Rich & Full Bodied

RITTENHOUSE RYE

Digestif Cocktails

SAZERAC

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA

Texas
YELLOW ROSE OUTLAW

Sides

ESQUITES

Liquor Pt. 1

1792 SMALL BATCH

Flavored Coffee Beans

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

American Rye Whiskey

WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR

Small Batch Bourbon

UNION HORSE RESERVE

Small Batch Rye

UNION HORSE REUNION

Jefferson's

JEFFERSON'S CHEF'S COLLABORATION

$5.0

$5.0

$4.5

$4.5

$9.5

$9.5

$5.0

$14.0

$7.0

$7.5

$21.0

$8.5

$9.0

$14.0
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American Bourbons
BOWMAN BROTHER'S SMALL BATCH $8.5

Reception Menu Options

TRUFFLE POPCORN $5.0

A Guy Named Rye

BOURBON BAKER SINGLE BARREL KNOB CREEK

RYE $12.0

Small Batch - Bourbon + Whiskey +
Rye

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE $9.0
Dinner To Start And Share

STUFFED PIQUILLO PEPPERS $9.0
BOURBON/TENNESSEE/CANADIAN
SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN $5.0

Sides &Amp;Amp; Garnish

SWEET MASH $10.5

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Alcoholic Drinks

TULLAMORE DEW $7.0
JACK DANIEL'S $7.0
Drinks

BEER

WINE ON TAP $6.0
Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES $9.0
FRIED CHICKEN

Fish

SMOKED SALMON $11.0
SEA BASS

Starters

DUCK TACOS $11.5

AIN'T NO THING BUT A CHICKEN WING $20.0

Cocktails
WHISKEYRITA
GOLD RUSH

American
WILD TURKEY
HUDSON BABY BOURBON

Cans

TALLGRASS 8-BIT PALE ALE
SKA MODUS HOPERANDI IPA

American Whiskey
JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA SELECT
RITTENHOUSE 100

Rye Whiskey

TEMPLETON 6 YEAR
WILLETT FAMILY ESTATE 4 YEAR RYE

Whiskey & Bourbon

OLD FORESTER
BASIL HAYDEN'S

Side Dishes

RED BEANS RICE
FRENCH FRIES
RICE

Bottled Beer

COORS BANQUET
BOULEVARD TANK 7 FARMHOUSE ALE
BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA

Premium Bourbons & Ryes

NOAH'S MILL
STRANAHAN'S
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE

$5.0
$8.0

$6.5
$12.0

$5.5
$5.5

$25.0
$6.5

$12.0
$14.0

$7.0
$11.0

$6.0

$4.0
$7.5
$7.5

$15.0
$14.0
$9.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being

Served
QUESADILLAS
CHICKEN
DESSERTS
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Uncategorized
BOULEVARD UNFILTERED WHEAT
ORPHAN BARREL FORGED OAK
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN

Beer
BOULEVARD PALE
BUD LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
COORS LIGHT

Whiskey

PENDLETON

YELLOW ROSE

HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE
PENDLETON 1910

Rye

GEORGE DICKEL

OLD OVERHOLT
TEMPLETON

HIGH WEST YIPPEE KI-YAY

Cake Menu

THE BIRTHDAY CAKE
PURPLE PRIDE

THE COCONUT QUEEN
HARRY'S CHEESECAKE

The Boys From Kentucky

W.L. WELLER'S

BOURBON BAKER SINGLE BARREL JIM BEAM
WATHEN'S BARREL PROOF

JEFFERSON'S GROTH RESERVE CASK FINISH

On Tap Wines

THE FINGER RIESLING NY

BAUMGARTNER GRUNER VELTLINER, AUSTRIA
PACIFIC STANDARD PINOT NOIR CA

TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES RED BLEND WA

Special Order Menu
B&B HOUSE BISCUIT
HARRY'S DINNER ROLL

$5.0
$18.0
$14.0

$5.5
$4.0
$5.5
$4.0

$6.5
$8.0
$15.0
$10.0

$6.0
$5.0
$9.5
$30.0

$5.0
$10.0
$18.0
$20.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

HARRY'S ONION BUN
B&B BAGUETTE

Big Plates

FRIED BOLOGNA SLIDER STACK
SHRIMP ETUFFEE GRANDE

BIG BOY CHICKEN WAFFLES
AMERICAN KOBE SLIDER TOWER*
THE SHAK ATTACK*

In The Bottle

SKA RUE B. SOHO

KANSAS TERRITORY ROLLER CHAIN LAGER
BALLAST POINT TART PEACH KOLSCH
BOULEVARD JAM BAND BERRY ALE

KANSAS TERRITORY TIME PORTAL BROWN ALE

Friends And Neighbors

UNION HORSE LONGSHOT WHITE
LEOPOLD BROS NEW YORK APPLE
SILVERSTAR HONEY

J. RIEGER AND COMPANY

INFINITE BARREL PROJECT

BOURBON BAKER SINGLE BARREL JOSEPH
MAGNUS

Dessert

STRAWBERRY BRUSCHETTA

SLICE OF THE DAY

BUTTERSCOTCH PUDDING

THE COOKIE JAR

BOURBON FROSTED SKILLET CINNAMON ROLL
COOKIES

WAFFLE

Small Plates

FRIED CHICKEN A BISCUIT

SMOKED FRIED CHICKEN SKEWER
CORNBREAD SLIDER

FRIED BOLOGNA SLIDER

SHRIMP ETOUFFEE CHORIZO HUSHPUPPIES
LOCAL FRIED OKRA

B.E.P. (BLACK-EYED PEAS)

$23.0
$19.0
$23.0
$24.0
$17.0

$5.0
$4.5
$5.5
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$8.0
$8.5
$9.0
$20.0

$28.0

$9.0
$6.0
$4.0
$2.3
$9.0

$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0
$6.0
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Signature Cocktails
G.F.B.C. BOURBON COKE DONE RIGHT
LONGSHOT LIMEADE

FLOWERS AND FROTH

MASCARA ON A MULE

312 SANGRIA

REDUNDANT REDHEAD

SALTY PUP

Bourbon & Rye
BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR
MAKER'S MARK 46

BAKER'S

WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED
SAZERAC RYE

KNOB CREEK RYE

Culinary Experiences

PRIME RIB CHEDDAR BISCUIT
BRAVEHEART BEEF TENDERLOIN TIPS*
AMERICAN KOBE SLIDER*

SAUSAGE BISCUIT SLIDER*

SMOKED CHICKEN POBLANO CHEESE DIP
DUCK FAT FRENCH FRIES*

WAFFLE DATE

TOMATO AVOCADO CEVICHE

Ingredients Used

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

$8.5
$7.0
$9.5
$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$10.0

$8.0
$9.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.5
$9.0
$9.0

$10.5
$12.0
$8.5
$11.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$7.0

$9.0

DUCK

PORK MEAT
SYRUP
CHOCOLATE

BEANS

SALMON

SHRIMP

Bourbon

OLD GRAND-DAD 114
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAKED
KNOB CREEK

BULLEIT

MAKER'S MARK

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
WATHEN'S SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE

GEORGE T. STAGG JR

BULLEIT BARREL STRENGTH
BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL
BOOKER'S

JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA
JIM BEAM DISTILLER'S MASTERPIECE
J.R. EWING

BIB AND TUCKER

JOSEPH MAGNUS

BULLEIT RYE

CODY ROAD

$6.5
$6.5
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$21.0
$40.0
$9.0
$14.0
$28.0
$8.0
$9.0

Bourbon Baker

312 Poyntz Ave, Manhattan I-
66502-6038, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00

Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00

Friday 11:00-23:00

Saturday 11:00-23:00
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